Fire Alarm Systems - AVENAR panel 8000
AVENAR panel 8000
V d S
u Completely modular fire panel, expandable up
to 32 loops, provides customized solutions for
medium to large size applications
u High resolution display with bright colors to
indicate alarms and events

Cooling Natural convection*
*Do not obstruct the vent holes.
Ordering information
FPE-8000-SPC Panel controller, standard license
central component of AVENAR panel 8000, which is
delivered with standard license defining network size, as
well as fire detection features according the standards.
The entire system is operated via a touchscreen, all
messages are shown on the color display. The user-
friendly user interface adapts to various requirements.
Order number FPE-8000-SPC | F.01U.327.090
FPE-8000-PPC Panel controller, premium license
central component of AVENAR panel 8000, which is
delivered with premium license. In addition to network
capability and network size, as well as fire detection
features according the standards, the premium license
provides interfaces for OPC, FSM-5000-FSI, UGM-2040,
Smart Safety Link. Individual control of evacuation zones
and fire controls is provided. The entire system is
operated via a touchscreen, all messages are shown on
the color display. The user-friendly user interface adapts
to various requirements.
Order number FPE-8000-PPC | F.01U.352.441
Accessories
ANI 0016 A Annunciator module
displays the status of 16 individually programmable
detection points
Order number ANI 0016 A | 4.998.137.262
Fire Alarm Systems - AVENAR panel 8000 10 | 10
BCM-0000-B Battery controller module
monitors the power supply of the fire panel and the
charging of the batteries
Order number BCM-0000-B | F.01U.081.384
CZM 0004 A Conventional zone module
for connecting conventional peripherals; provides four
monitored conventional lines
Order number CZM 0004 A | 4.998.137.270
ENO 0000 B External notification module
for connecting fire service equipment in compliance with
DIN 14675
Order number ENO 0000 B | F.01U.063.204
FPE-5000-UGM Module interface to UGM
for connecting the fire panels FPA‑5000 and FPA-1200 to
superordinate systems (UGM 2020, FAT 2002/RE,
FSM‑2000)
Order number FPE-5000-UGM | F.01U.028.289
IOP 0008 A Input-output module
for individual displays or flexible connection of various
electrical devices, providing eight independent digital
inputs and eight open collector outputs